
Christmas Week 2021

Monday 20/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Tuesday 21/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Tuesday 21/12/2021 Commercial Glass Collected as normal

Wednesday 22/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Thursday 23/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Friday 24/12/2021 Commercial Refuse Collected as normal

New Year Week 2021

Monday 27/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Tuesday 28/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Tuesday 28/12/2021 Commercial Glass Collected as normal

Wednesday 29/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Thursday 30/12/2021 Refuse Collected as normal

Friday 31/12/2021 Commercial Refuse Collected as normal

For the month of January Glass Thursday 20/01/2022 Friday 21/01/2022

For the month of February Glass Thursday 17/02/2022 Friday 18/02/2022

For the month of March Glass Thursday 17/03/2022 Friday 18/03/2022

For the month of April Glass Thursday 21/04/2022 Friday 22/04/2022

For the month of May Glass Thursday 19/05/2022 Friday 20/05/2022

For the month of June Glass Thursday 16/06/2022 Friday 17/06/2022

For the month of July Glass Thursday 21/07/2022 Friday 22/07/2022

For the month of August Glass Thursday 18/08/2022 Friday 19/08/2022

For the month of September Glass Thursday 15/09/2022 Friday 16/09/2022

For the month of October Glass Thursday 20/10/2022 Friday 21/10/2022

For the month of November Glass Thursday 17/11/2022 Friday 18/11/2022

For the month of December Glass Thursday 15/12/2022 Friday 16/12/2022

All refuse and glass out before 5am please
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